
Merchant Taylors' Boys' School 
Forthcoming Events 

Spring Term 2018 

 
  

 

Senior School Events    

Mon 08-Jan   9.00 am GCSE Maths Room E1 

Tues 09-Jan   8.40 am Start of Spring Term 

Tues 09-Jan   4.10 pm  Staff Meeting, Library  

Thurs 11-Jan     November GCSE Results – Academic Office 

Thurs 11-Jan   4.00 pm First CCF Parade of Term 

Mon 15-Jan to Fri 19 Jan   Sixth Form Mock Examinations 

Mon 15-Jan     Final submission date for UCAS Applications 

Tues 16-Jan   9.00 am GCSE Maths  

Wed 17-Jan   7.00 pm Parents’ Association Focus Group Meeting  

Fri  19-Jan     Visiting Morning  

Mon 22-Jan to Fri 26 Jan   Year 11 Mock Examinations 

Fri  
26-Jan   

4.00-5.30 
pm Youth Club (Years 7 & 8) Ian Robinson Sports Centre 

Fri  26-Jan   8.00 am Upper Sixth Networking Breakfast, MTGS 

Mon  29-Jan     
7+/11+ Entrance Exams - Senior School Closed - Junior 
School Open  

Mon 29-Jan     CCF Range A2 Shoot, Altcar  

Tues 30-Jan     U6 Parents Evening, Williams Hall  

Sat  03-Feb     MTOBA Crosby Dinner  

Sat  03-Feb     Orienteering - Speke Hall  

Sun 
04-Feb   

9.00-4.00 
pm 

CCF Navigation Training 

Tues 
06-Feb   

4.45-7.30 
pm 

Y10 Parents Evening, Williams Hall 

Wed 07-Feb   4.00  pm Health & Safety Meeting, IRSC PE2 

Fri 09-Feb     Sixth Form & Y11 Classics Trip to London  

Fri 09-Feb     Year 8 AGT trip to Manchester Museum  

Fri 09-Feb   11.55 am School Closes for Half Term 

Fri 
09-Feb   

1.00 - 3.30 
pm 

Staff INSET 

Mon 19-Feb   8.40 am School resumes after half term 

Tues 
20-Feb   

4.45-7.30 
pm 

Y11 Parents Evening, Williams Hall 

Fri 
23-Feb   

4.00-5.30 
pm Youth Club (Years 7 & 8) Ian Robinson Sports Centre 

Fri 23-Feb   5.45 pm Meeting for Parents about PGL Trip, following Youth Club 

Mon 26-Feb     Lower Sixth Biology trip to Chester Zoo 

Tues 27-Feb   
4.45-7.30 
pm 

Y9 Parents Evening, Williams Hall 

Thurs 01-Mar     World Book Day - Author Rebecca Stevens Visit - Library  
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Thurs 01-Mar to Fri 2 Mar   A level Geography trip to London  

Fri 02-Mar to Sun 4 Mar    Youth Club PGL Residential Trip 

Fri  02-Mar   6.30 pm Rugby Awards Evening, Y7-Y13, Williams Hall 

Sat  03-Mar     Orienteering - Sefton Park 

Sun 04-Mar   9.00-5.00pm  CCF Crosby Cup 

Tues 06-Mar     Emrys Jones Lecture 

Thurs 08-Mar   pm  Year 9 Men ACYW & DTP Injections 

Fri 09-Mar     Visiting Morning  

Sat  10-Mar     Assessment Day - Prospective Pupils 

Sat  10-Mar     Merchant Taylors’ U16 Rugby 7s Competition 

Tues 13-Mar   4.45-7.30 pm Y8 Parents Evening, Williams Hall 

Wed 14-Mar     Classics Reading Competition at Cheadle Hulme School  

Thurs 15-Mar to Sat 17 Mar 7.30pm Joint Schools Play - To Kill a Mockingbird 

Fri 16-Mar   4.00-5.30pm Youth Club (Years 7 & 8) Ian Robinson Sports Centre 

Fri  16-Mar     Lower Sixth Geography Trip to Liverpool  

Sat  17-Mar     Orienteering -Relays Birkenhead Park  

Sun 18-Mar   8.00-4.00pm CCF Recruitment Training Exercise, Altcar  

Mon 19-Mar     Year 7 Geography Field trip Liverpool  

Mon 19-Mar     Music Competition 

Tues 20-Mar   Lower Sixth Geography Trip to Ainsdale 

Tues 20-Mar   7.00 pm Spring Concert, Williams Hall 

Wed 21-Mar     Liverpool City Drinks, Alumni Event 

Fri 23-Mar   3.15 pm Junior School closes for end of term 

Fri 23-Mar   3.35 pm Main School closes for end of term 

Sat  24-Mar     Ski Trip to La Plagne 

Thurs 12-Apr   8.40 am Summer Term commences 

     

Junior School Events    

Wed 31-Jan     Y4 Visit Liverpool Museum 

Tue 20-Feb     Y3 Lego Workshop 

Fri 23-Feb     MTJBS - Whole School Resilience Day 

Mon 26-Feb     Y6 Production - rehearsal week 

Thur 01-Mar   3.45-4.45 pm Y4 Soccer Competition – Local Primary Schools - IRSC 

Fri 02-Mar   7pm Y6 Production – Williams Hall 

Thur 08-Mar     
Junior School Duathlon – Good Life Orphanage – Waterloo 
Primary School and Stanfield 

Fri 09-Mar     Y6 U-Boat & Western Approaches Visit 

Tue 13-Mar     
Young Shakespeare Company – A Midsummer Night’s Dream 
Y5 & Y6, Williams Hall 

Wed 14-Mar to Fri 16   Year 4 Outdoor Education trip to Patterdale Hall 

Tues 20-Mar   3.30-6.30pm Parent Teacher Meetings -  Y3-Y6 

Thurs 22-Mar   3.30-6.30pm Parent Teacher Meetings -  Y3-Y6 

Mon 02-Apr to Fri 6   MTJBS French Trip to Normandy 

  


